WELCOME

7o THE BIBLE CHAPEL
WASHINGTON CAMPUS

CHAPEL WEDNESDAYS

Follow Me - A Study of the Life and Ministry of Jesus

Wednesdays, 6:30 p.m. at the Washington Campus or via Zoom.

January 13-March 31

Activities for all ages.

Please register your child if you need childcare at biblechapel.org/washington/.
Contact Donna Franco, dfranco@biblechapel.org for a Zoom link.

CHAPEL WOMEN

January 12, 6:30 p.m., Life Center
We will be watching and discussing the movie Pilgrim’s Progress. Bring a Friend!

BABY BOTTLE CAMPAIGN

Now - January 31

Join us as we fill baby bottles to support the life-changing work of Choices Pregnancy Services.
Visit biblechapel.org/babybottles to virtually fill a bottle. Every bit of change you give will
make a difference in changing and saving lives!

CONNECT WITH US

Even if you aren’t with us in-person right now, we can still help you get connected! Visit
biblechapel.org/connect to fill out a Connect Card or text “TBCNEW?” to 31996 and someone
from our Connections Team will be in touch.

WASHINGTON FACEBOOK GROUP

Stay connected by joining our campus Facebook group, facebook.com/groups/
TBCWashington

WASHINGTON YOUTUBE CHANNEL
Join us on YouTube! TBCWashingtonCampus

WAYS TO GIVE

Drop it off after the service in the back of the sanctuary
Visit biblechapel.org/give
Mail donations to 300 Gallery Drive, McMurray, PA 15317 (put “Washington” in the memo line)

CHAPEL PRAYER

Prayer requests can be submitted at washingtonprayer@biblecapel.org

COVID-19 HELP & BE HELPED

During these unigue times, we know you may be in need of assistance or looking for ways to
help your neighbor. Visit biblechapel.org or our app to sign up to provide or receive care, or for
information on our City Mission food and clothing collection.

CAMPUS DEVOTIONS AND LIVE SERMONS

Facebook (facebook.com/groups/TBCWashington) and YouTube
(TBCWashingtonCampus)

ALIVE IN CHRIST RECOVERY MEETINGS
Mondays, 7:00 PM, Washington Campus For more information, contact Dave Shields,
dshields@biblechapel.org

CHAPEL STUDENTS

Sundays, 6:00-8:00 PM, Washington Campus
For more information, contact Jonathan Lingenhoel, jlingenhoel@biblechapel.org

SUNDAY MEN’S BIBLE STUDY

Sundays, 7:15 AM, Room 104
Contact Ed Reid for more information, edreid@qualtecheng.com

FRIDAY MEN’S BIBLE STUDY

Fridays, 5:30 AM, Room 101
Contact Nick Hirsch for more information, nhirsch25@yahoo.com

CHAPEL WOMEN CONNECT

2nd Tuesday each month, 6:30 PM, Washington Campus.
Contact Becky Reid for more information, beckyreid53@gmail.com

HELPING HANDS

3rd Saturday each month, 8:00 AM, Various locations Contact Joel Dille for more information,
jdille33@gmail.com

SPECIAL NEEDS RESPITE- SOUTH HILLS CAMPUS

Wednesdays, 2:30 PM, South Hills Campus
Register at biblechapel.org/events

MINISTRY LEADERS

Campus Pastor - Brad Rine, brine@biblechapel.org

Students - Jonathan Lingenhoel, jlingenhoel@biblechapel.org
Worship Leader - Meagan Lingenhoel, mlingenhoel@biblechapel.org
Ministry Support - Donna Franco, dfranco@biblechapel.org

RESOURCES

The Journey with Ron Moore - Daily Devotions and Weekly Broadcast ronmoore.org
The Bible Chapel App - iTunes, Google Play, Amazon
Podcasts - biblechapel.org/podcasts
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